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1| ABROBINOCRI— LIy avE R TLET A, 28% | 40% | 20% | 12% 33% | 47% | 12% | 7% 35% | 38% | 15% | 12% 32% | 42% | 16% | 10% 37% | 40% | 12% | 11% 32% | 43% | 15% | 10% 68% | 81% | 73% | 74% | 77% | 75%
55% | 35% | 6% | 4% 50% | 45% | 4% | 2% 59% | 37% | 3% | 2% 54% | 39% | 4% | 3% 55% | 38% | 5% | 2% 48% | 45% | 5% | 2% 89% | 95% | 95% | 93% | 93% | 93%
60% | 28% | 8% | 4% 63% | 35% | 2% | 0% 68% | 26% | 4% | 2% 63% | 30% | 5% | 2% 62% | 31% | 4% | 2% 58% | 34% | 6% | 2% 88% | 97% | 95% | 93% | 94% | 92%
4 BEODEEPCARILEULERNET D, 39% | 44% | 12% | 5% 41% | 48% | 8% | 3% 40% | 42% | 13% | 5% 40% | 45% | 11% | 4% 43% | 46% | 9% | 3% 38% [ 50% | 9% | 3% 83% | 90% | 82% | 85% | 89% | 88%
5 (R DA EREITEL)TT D, 33% | 40% | 15% | 13% 34% | 45% | 14% | 6% 40% | 40% | 11% | 9% 35% | 42% | 14% | 9% 28% | 37% | 19% | 16% 30% | 48% | 14% | 8% 72% | 79% | 80% -E
6| FERIFBARRGEEFRDFLHHESER T TNRERENETH, 40% | 43% [ 10% | 6% 45% | 43% [ 10% | 2% 43% | 46% | 10% [ 2% 43% | 44% | 10% | 3% 45% | 47% | 7% 2% 38% [ 49% [ 11% | 2% 84% | 88% | 89% | 87% | 91% | 87%
T ZRFEFNBEABTHILENIEABNIE, VO THERTESISLFREAHYEIT H ., 40% | 42% | 15% | 3% 60% | 34% | 6% | 0% 48% | 44% | 6% | 2% 50% | 40% | 9% | 2% 51% | 40% | 7% | 2% 45% | 43% | 9% | 3% 82% | 94% | 92% | 89% | 90% | 88%
_ 49% | 39% | 8% | 4% 53% | 40% | 5% | 2% 53% | 39% | 5% | 3% 52% | 39% | 6% | 3% 52% | 38% | 6% | 4% 47% | 44% | 8% | 2% 88% | 93% | 92% | 91% | 90% | 90%
9HR—LII—LFHIEHET. ISREELEHOTVNBERNETH, 42% | 37% | 15% | 6% 57% | 35% | 6% | 2% 47% | 43% | 8% | 2% 49% | 38% | 10% [ 3% 51% | 36% | 9% | 4% 40% | 45% | 11% [ 3% 79% | 92% | 89% | 87% | 88% | 85%
10[FRIFHEDIL— L P ZL&57%4E Zf7oTL N, 41% | 43% | 9% | 6% 44% | 48% | 8% | 0% 41% | 48% | 8% | 2% 42% | 47% | 9% | 3% 41% | 45% | 9% | 5% 35% | 51% | 9% | 5% 85% | 92% | 89% 86%
o P PHEUENFITOKEIBHEEET2ICTT EX W) 89% | 86%
1| AEEREDAHCHRET N, 20% | 38% | 24% | 19% 25% | 44% | 20% | 10% 29% | 40% | 22% | 9% 25% | 41% | 22% | 13% 23% | 32% | 23% | 22% 21% | 45% | 23% | 10% 5 69% | 69% 67%
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12 iR S E D5 SIEIREMNTHITNDERL N, 40% | 46% | 9% | 5% 38% | 52% | 8% | 2% 39% | 49% | 8% | 4% 39% | 49% | 8% | 4% 36% | 47% | 12% | 6% 31% | 53% | 12% | 4% 86% | 90% | 88% 83% | 84%
HERWGEFEE OV T —ZHICDFoNDLIGHEENTHOATNSLERNETH 88%
13 DHED “HLT A ThhTLBERLY N, 39% | 42% | 13% | 7% 37% | 47% | 13% | 3% 38% | 49% | 10% | 4% 38% | 46% | 12% | 5% 38% | 47% | 11% | 5% 30% | 50% | 15% | 6% 80% | 84% | 87% | 84% 80%
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14|28 A <. . DF 5T Tw N, 39% | 48% | 9% | 5% 44% | 48% | 7% | 2% 42% | 47% | 6% | 4% 42% | 48% | 7% | 3% 40% | 46% | 10% | 3% 33% | 50% | 12% | 4% 86% | 92% | 89% 83%
EPRIFHRAGEHEELT. BX-BEOBMEESITXRELTVETD 89% | 86%
15 | &h3 = TWAERL N, 54% | 31% | 7% | 7% 51% | 39% | 7% | 3% 43% | 34% | 14% | 9% 50% | 35% | 9% | 6% 48% | 35% | 10% | 7% 37% | 38% | 14% | 11% 85% | 9 77 5 75%
EREENSBEUNEEIL CTLVAERBLET D 0% % | 85% | 83%
16| 0% 5 SHI Tw N, 39% | 44% | 12% | 5% 39% | 51% | 8% | 3% 40% | 45% | 11% | 4% 39% | 47% | 10% | 4% 35% | 44% | 15% | 6% 28% | 49% | 16% | 7% 83% | 89% | 85% 7 78%
FRIGELDFHEEHILTELGITRELTVETH 86% | 79%
17 BN TREINTLSERL N, 38% | 42% | 12% | 8% 42% | 46% | 11% | 2% 43% | 42% | 10% | 5% 41% | 43% | 1% | 5% 40% | 44% | 12% | 4% 31% | 49% | 16% | 4% 80% | 88% | 85% 80%
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18 EE(ZDUVT, > AHERE TW5ER N, 36% | 44% | 14% | 7% 43% | 43% | 12% | 2% 50% | 38% | 10% | 3% 43% | 42% | 12% | 4% 41% | 44% | 1% | 4% 34% | 48% | 13% | 4% 79% | 86% | 88% | 84% | 85% | 82%
pediz it HAT D ZRBREDNTRELTLASERET D 85%
19|%8 DH AL, A& {5 EE#{ToTLY N, 35% | 45% | 13% | 7% 37% | 51% | 10% | 2% 46% | 38% | 9% | 7% 39% | 45% | 11% | 5% 43% | 43% | 1% | 4% 32% | 50% | 14% | 4% 80% | 88% | 84% | 84% | 85% | 82%
ERITEEDEFEEENL., ERFELREERLIIEEETT EX W) 85%
47% | 40% | 8% | 4% 55% | 41% | 2% | 1% 53% | 34% | 9% | 5% 52% | 39% | 6% | 3% 53% | 40% | 5% | 2% 47% | 46% | 5% | 2% 88% | 97% | 87% | 91% | 93% | 93%
%
RRE HAEORELE . £HE— A—AZXTIZLEZEFHATHONATORERNETH, 48% | 40% | 9% | 3% 46% | 46% | 7% | 1% 55% | 33% | 7% | 5% 49% | 40% | 8% | 3% 50% | 40% | 7% | 2% 42% | 48% | 8% | 3% 87% | 92% | 88% | 89% | 91% | 89%
47% | 39% | 7% | 6% 57% | 36% | 5% | 2% 57% | 35% | 6% | 2% 54% | 37% | 6% | 3% 54% | 38% | 5% | 3% 45% | 43% | 9% | 3% 86% | 93% | 91% | 90% | 92% | 88%
50% | 36% | 8% | 6% 52% | 42% | 3% | 3% 54% | 37% | 6% | 3% 52% | 38% | 6% | 4% 53% | 35% | 8% | 4% 43% | 45% | 8% | 4% 86% | 94% | 90% | 90% | 88% | 87%
24| KT EREDREEEICRYBATOSERNET D, 40% | 40% | 13% | 8% 46% | 44% | 7% | 3% 47% | 40% | 10% | 3% 44% | 41% | 10% | 5% 46% | 42% | 9% | 3% 40% | 46% | 10% | 4% 79% | 90% | 87% | 86% | 88% | 86%
255K (ER D RYIEIZ DT, +2TIEBELTLBERVNET H, 49% | 40% | 5% | 6% 45% | 45% | 7% | 2% 46% | 37% | 11% | 6% 47% | 41% | 8% | 5% 44% | 41% | 9% | 5% 36% | 46% | 11% | 7% 89% | 91% | 82% | 88% | 86% | 83%
_ 54% | 39% | 3% | 4% 50% | 44% | 5% | 1% 54% | 35% | 7% | 5% 52% | 39% | 5% | 3% 46% | 42% | 7% | 4% 38% | 48% | 10% | 4% 93% | 94% | 88% | 92% | 89% | 86%
27| ERIFBEAL TR ERUIZL TS ERLET D, 49% | 38% | 9% | 4% 45% | 45% | 7% | 4% 54% | 32% | 8% | 6% 49% | 39% | 8% | 4% 46% | 39% | 10% | 5% 37% | 45% | 12% | 6% 87% | 89% | 86% | 88% | 85% | 82%
28| R (T HE PR KA EDNRBI TG RITDNT, ESFTRENMEILKNSETULET H, 50% | 38% | 9% | 3% 47% | 44% | 5% | 4% 56% | 34% | 7% | 3% 51% | 39% | 7% | 3% 49% | 39% | 8% | 4% 39% | 47% | 10% | 4% 88% | 91% | 89% | 89% | 88% | 86%
29| ZRIFIFEATHEECHEDEBEZILALITOTLSERVET D, 44% | 43% | 9% | 4% 41% | 49% | 6% | 3% 46% | 43% | 9% | 2% 44% | 45% | 8% | 3% 45% | 41% | 8% | 5% 38% | 47% | 11% | 4% 87% | 91% | 89% | 89% | 87% | 85%
30| TG EDELHIELEZIMEEEZ TN TLRERVET N, 47% | 39% | 9% | 5% 51% | 43% | 5% | 1% 52% | 35% | 10% | 3% 50% | 39% | 8% | 3% 52% | 40% | 5% | 3% 42% | 46% | 8% | 4% 86% | 94% | 87% | 89% | 92% | 88%




